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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QHTFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 26.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 45.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT @HETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6TT6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
T OF
WriGlsL
WwriGlsL_
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
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Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
QLikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

yed, @mé@g
FAibevmr

euTaflBIL_6dT

1 50.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 52.00/Kg

1 46.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 63.00/Kg

1 24.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 80.00/Kg

1 82.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 48.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 110.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
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Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QEHTFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT

1 120.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 70.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD

WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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WriGlsL
WriGlsL
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DT EHS

GeusiTemer

WD, HT(HHHD & CHTWIDLGSHTT

BT&HTEsTallsy

1 100.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1-

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 8.00/Piece

1 8.00/Piece

1 8.00/Piece

1 8.00/Piece

1-

1-

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 55.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL

riGlsL

oari" 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIGIGeEHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari" 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIGIGeEHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVhgI

STESM- Yslw
Gevrdaev

Cergsv Glasmesar(h)
SH(HLIL

OGeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
aflewg-Gpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Quiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1-

1 -

1-

1-

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1-

1 630.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 165.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 480.00/Kg
1 385.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 585.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
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S
rlimr

Gaxuilemev

Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GH6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD

riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL

WTiGlsL

ABlwg)
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1-
1-
1-



30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
23.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
120.00/Kg



40.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
68.00/Kg
73.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
88.00/Kg
92.00/Kg
100.00/Kg



96.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
13.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
63.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch



85.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Bunch
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
100.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
125.00/Kg



45.00/Bunch
55.00Kg
55.00Kg
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
164.00/Kg
855.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
62.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
460.00/Kg
358.00/Kg
372.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
568.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece



7.00/Piece
235.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
205.00/Kg



